
2019 MacArthur Invite Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Normal Community 00:19:40.77 43

2 Bloomington HS 00:20:01.57 57

3 MTZ 00:20:29.71 75

4 Charleston High School 00:21:15.81 126

5 St. Teresa 00:21:25.09 128

6 Champaign Central 00:21:50.73 155

7 Mattoon 00:23:19.54 158

8 MFHS 00:23:21.27 219

9 Argenta Oreana 00:28:30.16 256

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Taylorville 00:23:52.96 3

DANVILLE 00:24:14.79 3

MacArthur 00:22:13.17 2

Central A&M 00:22:01.71 1
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2019 MacArthur Invite Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Normal Community 00:19:40.77 28 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 342 Olivia Hartke 00:18:02.57 1

2 4 323 Liberty Harmon 00:19:35.60 4

3 8 314 Courtney Dage 00:19:52.92 8

4 9 360 Megan Metz 00:19:59.39 9

5 22 327 Anna Sewell 00:20:53.36 21

6 24 307 Kaitlyn Bryce 00:21:03.77 (23)

7 31 331 Briana Conley 00:21:36.32 (30)

2 Bloomington HS 00:20:01.57 14 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 219 Kaitlin Skeate 00:18:58.45 2

2 3 227 Raegan Kaeb 00:19:10.58 3

3 15 216 Bethany Reeser 00:20:27.39 15

4 18 213 Anita Calvacante 00:20:43.12 18

5 20 217 Paige Kaeb 00:20:48.31 19

6 30 225 Nicte Braswell 00:21:33.56 (29)

7 32 222 Lauren Gardner 00:21:37.41 (31)

3 MTZ 00:20:29.71 11 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 305 Taylor Fox 00:20:10.83 10

2 11 298 Emma Mallory 00:20:12.09 11

3 13 297 Ashleigh Anderson 00:20:19.51 13

4 17 303 Lucy Griffith 00:20:41.11 17

5 25 300 Lilly Griffith 00:21:05.02 24

6 26 294 Sofia Munoz 00:21:05.78 (25)

7 29 295 Alexia Finch 00:21:28.69 (28)

4 Charleston High School 00:21:15.81 16 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 256 Megan Garrett 00:20:37.67 16

2 21 264 Grace Spoonhour 00:20:50.64 20

3 23 263 Ila Richter 00:20:57.30 22

4 35 555 Casey Fisher 00:21:47.95 33

5 41 260 Lilly Long 00:22:05.50 35

6 50 257 Sophie Kattenbraker 00:22:44.26 (42)

7 56 261 Lydia Madlem 00:23:16.18 (45)

5 St. Teresa 00:21:25.09 7 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 368 Veronica Hein 00:19:52.41 7

2 12 513 Ellie Stahr 00:20:18.00 12

3 34 366 Katie Duncsomb 00:21:46.67 32

4 38 367 Megan Duncsomb 00:22:00.51 34

5 52 369 Hannah Hollis 00:23:07.87 43

6 63 365 Demi Drake 00:23:39.72 (46)

7 93 505 Emma Reidy 00:27:20.18 (55)

6 Champaign Central 00:21:50.73 13 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 250 Kara Mathias 00:20:27.34 14

2 28 241 Maaike Niekerk 00:21:16.30 27
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2019 MacArthur Invite Girls

3 42 247 Kyla Canales 00:22:14.14 36

4 46 251 Ali Williams 00:22:33.79 38

5 48 249 Allison Hobson 00:22:42.07 40

6 79 245 Lily Weaver 00:25:03.14 (49)

7 91 232 Elizabeth Asmussen 00:27:13.87 (53)

7 Mattoon 00:23:19.54 8 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 280 Kylie Haacke 00:19:37.24 5

2 6 277 Quincy Collings 00:19:49.50 6

3 43 279 Mickenze Schofield 00:22:18.22 37

4 92 281 Allie Wells 00:27:17.98 54

5 94 278 Chasely Himes 00:27:34.79 56

6 98 283 Katelyn McElwee 00:27:57.00 (57)

7 104 284 Kaylin Richey 00:28:54.45 (58)

8 MFHS 00:23:21.27 9 219

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 286 Karsyn Bollinger 00:22:39.45 39

2 49 292 Tatum Young 00:22:43.16 41

3 53 288 Jamie Cavanaugh 00:23:07.99 44

4 67 287 Cori Cavanaugh 00:23:51.15 47

5 72 285 Paige Brandel 00:24:24.61 48

6 85 290 Jillian Bushert 00:26:10.66 (51)

7 88 289 Sierra Speagle 00:26:25.69 (52)

9 Argenta Oreana 00:28:30.16 5 256

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 210 Heidi Heldt 00:21:15.09 26

2 83 206 Sarah Anderson 00:25:48.32 50

3 109 208 Makayla Curce 00:29:26.33 59

4 115 209 Blair Corrington 00:31:18.18 60

5 118 207 Elizabeth Denzler 00:34:42.88 61
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2019 MacArthur Invite Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 342 Olivia Hartke SO 00:18:02.57 Normal Community

2 2 219 Kaitlin Skeate JR 00:18:58.45 Bloomington HS

3 3 227 Raegan Kaeb FR 00:19:10.58 Bloomington HS

4 4 323 Liberty Harmon JR 00:19:35.60 Normal Community

5 5 280 Kylie Haacke JR 00:19:37.24 Mattoon

6 6 277 Quincy Collings SR 00:19:49.50 Mattoon

7 7 368 Veronica Hein SR 00:19:52.41 St. Teresa

8 8 314 Courtney Dage SR 00:19:52.92 Normal Community

9 9 360 Megan Metz FR 00:19:59.39 Normal Community

10 10 305 Taylor Fox SR 00:20:10.83 MTZ

11 11 298 Emma Mallory SO 00:20:12.09 MTZ

12 12 513 Ellie Stahr FR 00:20:18.00 St. Teresa

13 13 297 Ashleigh Anderson SO 00:20:19.51 MTZ

14 14 250 Kara Mathias FR 00:20:27.34 Champaign Central

15 15 216 Bethany Reeser SR 00:20:27.39 Bloomington HS

16 16 256 Megan Garrett JR 00:20:37.67 Charleston High School

17 17 303 Lucy Griffith JR 00:20:41.11 MTZ

18 18 213 Anita Calvacante SR 00:20:43.12 Bloomington HS

19 0 550 Anna Goodman FR 00:20:43.95 Taylorville

20 19 217 Paige Kaeb JR 00:20:48.31 Bloomington HS

21 20 264 Grace Spoonhour JR 00:20:50.64 Charleston High School

22 21 327 Anna Sewell JR 00:20:53.36 Normal Community

23 22 263 Ila Richter FR 00:20:57.30 Charleston High School

24 (23) 307 Kaitlyn Bryce SR 00:21:03.77 Normal Community

25 24 300 Lilly Griffith JR 00:21:05.02 MTZ

26 (25) 294 Sofia Munoz FR 00:21:05.78 MTZ

27 26 210 Heidi Heldt SO 00:21:15.09 Argenta Oreana

28 27 241 Maaike Niekerk SO 00:21:16.30 Champaign Central

29 (28) 295 Alexia Finch FR 00:21:28.69 MTZ

30 (29) 225 Nicte Braswell SO 00:21:33.56 Bloomington HS

31 (30) 331 Briana Conley SO 00:21:36.32 Normal Community

32 (31) 222 Lauren Gardner SO 00:21:37.41 Bloomington HS

33 0 319 Sydney Maier SR 00:21:40.57 Normal Community

34 32 366 Katie Duncsomb SR 00:21:46.67 St. Teresa

35 33 555 Casey Fisher K 00:21:47.95 Charleston High School

36 0 275 Claire Peters SO 00:21:53.28 MacArthur

37 0 359 Annika Luthe FR 00:22:00.23 Normal Community

38 34 367 Megan Duncsomb SO 00:22:00.51 St. Teresa

39 0 552 Aubrey Adrian SR 00:22:01.71 Central A&M

40 0 553 Claire Fitzgerald FR 00:22:02.79 Normal Community

41 35 260 Lilly Long SO 00:22:05.50 Charleston High School

42 36 247 Kyla Canales FR 00:22:14.14 Champaign Central

43 37 279 Mickenze Schofield SR 00:22:18.22 Mattoon

44 0 551 Alerina Letniku JR 00:22:18.42 Taylorville

45 0 276 Audrey Smith-Phillips SR 00:22:33.06 MacArthur

46 38 251 Ali Williams FR 00:22:33.79 Champaign Central

47 39 286 Karsyn Bollinger JR 00:22:39.45 MFHS

48 40 249 Allison Hobson FR 00:22:42.07 Champaign Central

49 41 292 Tatum Young FR 00:22:43.16 MFHS

50 (42) 257 Sophie Kattenbraker SO 00:22:44.26 Charleston High School

51 0 272 KAITY PARKER JR 00:22:58.06 DANVILLE

FASTSCORE.NET Printed: 9/19/2019 6:21:16 PM Page: 4 of 6



2019 MacArthur Invite Girls

52 43 369 Hannah Hollis JR 00:23:07.87 St. Teresa

53 44 288 Jamie Cavanaugh SR 00:23:07.99 MFHS

54 0 221 Jasmine Dennis SO 00:23:10.90 Bloomington HS

55 0 306 Heather Schollmeier SR 00:23:10.90 MTZ

56 (45) 261 Lydia Madlem SR 00:23:16.18 Charleston High School

57 0 321 Sheri Stewart SR 00:23:16.69 Normal Community

58 0 254 Amanda Davis SR 00:23:17.69 Charleston High School

59 0 348 Maddie Moore SO 00:23:27.11 Normal Community

60 0 352 Brenna Schwamberger SO 00:23:28.37 Normal Community

61 0 357 Amber Hitchins FR 00:23:31.01 Normal Community

62 0 212 Lily Burns SR 00:23:33.65 Bloomington HS

63 (46) 365 Demi Drake SO 00:23:39.72 St. Teresa

64 0 224 Lillianna Ifft SO 00:23:40.20 Bloomington HS

65 0 304 Celeste Wolf JR 00:23:42.31 MTZ

66 0 320 Katie Skulborstad SR 00:23:50.57 Normal Community

67 47 287 Cori Cavanaugh SO 00:23:51.15 MFHS

68 0 255 Mia DiNaso JR 00:24:00.60 Charleston High School

69 0 566 Hope Roundcount K 00:24:04.98 MTZ

70 0 223 Cady Hambleton SO 00:24:05.68 Bloomington HS

71 0 271 ANAYZEL ORTIZ-PINACHO JR 00:24:19.32 DANVILLE

72 48 285 Paige Brandel SR 00:24:24.61 MFHS

73 0 259 Jordyn Kieffer FR 00:24:28.80 Charleston High School

74 0 338 Miranda Hafen SO 00:24:28.96 Normal Community

75 0 355 Lara Drzemala FR 00:24:39.59 Normal Community

76 0 265 Whitley Wood FR 00:24:46.43 Charleston High School

77 0 296 Raina Wolf FR 00:24:48.48 MTZ

78 0 361 Mansi Panda FR 00:24:53.18 Normal Community

79 (49) 245 Lily Weaver SO 00:25:03.14 Champaign Central

80 0 324 Gwenyth Parks JR 00:25:14.35 Normal Community

81 0 258 Isabella Kieffer JR 00:25:14.86 Charleston High School

82 0 270 PEYTON HILE SR 00:25:26.99 DANVILLE

83 50 206 Sarah Anderson SR 00:25:48.32 Argenta Oreana

84 0 330 Alyssa Conley SO 00:25:57.46 Normal Community

85 (51) 290 Jillian Bushert SO 00:26:10.66 MFHS

86 0 351 Lexi Schlosser SO 00:26:11.54 Normal Community

87 0 354 Rachel Brozenec FR 00:26:22.26 Normal Community

88 (52) 289 Sierra Speagle SR 00:26:25.69 MFHS

89 0 293 Ella Shaw FR 00:27:03.41 MFHS

90 0 362 Sonika Tamilarasan FR 00:27:12.80 Normal Community

91 (53) 232 Elizabeth Asmussen JR 00:27:13.87 Champaign Central

92 54 281 Allie Wells SO 00:27:17.98 Mattoon

93 (55) 505 Emma Reidy SR 00:27:20.18 St. Teresa

94 56 278 Chasely Himes SR 00:27:34.79 Mattoon

95 0 350 Laurelin Rowley SO 00:27:41.62 Normal Community

96 0 358 Grace Kinsella FR 00:27:48.35 Normal Community

97 0 291 Carly Stark SO 00:27:50.05 MFHS

98 (57) 283 Katelyn McElwee SO 00:27:57.00 Mattoon

99 0 308 ShelleeAnn Carney SR 00:28:27.47 Normal Community

100 0 244 Zoe Surles SO 00:28:28.72 Champaign Central

101 0 228 Caitlyn Mitchell FR 00:28:29.12 Bloomington HS

102 0 262 Aftyn Oliver SO 00:28:32.74 Charleston High School

103 0 543 Althoff Claire JR 00:28:36.51 Taylorville

104 (58) 284 Kaylin Richey FR 00:28:54.45 Mattoon

105 0 267 Annabel Wehrle FR 00:29:01.78 Charleston High School
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2019 MacArthur Invite Girls

106 0 347 Megan Manning SO 00:29:06.32 Normal Community

107 0 233 Grace Croegaert JR 00:29:08.40 Champaign Central

108 0 282 Lauryn Samuelson SO 00:29:25.58 Mattoon

109 59 208 Makayla Curce SR 00:29:26.33 Argenta Oreana

110 0 248 Sofia Giannetti FR 00:29:41.59 Champaign Central

111 0 236 Ally Welty Peachey SO 00:30:27.40 Champaign Central

112 0 246 Eunice Yoon SO 00:30:27.48 Champaign Central

113 0 214 Merit Mieijer SR 00:31:01.23 Bloomington HS

114 0 353 Samantha Babcock FR 00:31:07.60 Normal Community

115 60 209 Blair Corrington JR 00:31:18.18 Argenta Oreana

116 0 226 Katarina Djordjevic FR 00:31:19.34 Bloomington HS

117 0 242 Alle Pope SO 00:33:20.37 Champaign Central

118 61 207 Elizabeth Denzler SR 00:34:42.88 Argenta Oreana

119 0 268 Tabitha Smock SR 00:37:24.81 Charleston High School

120 0 266 Courtney Wren JR 00:46:20.62 Charleston High School
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